
 

  Autumn Term 2025 
         DATES FOR YOUR DIARY 

 

  

   
 
 
 
                                                                              
        
                 
WORKSHOP FOR PARENTS to support your child’s learning and to find out about the teaching of Maths and 
English and the expectations and standards in your child’s cohort. Please check which day your child’s class 
workshop will take place. A separate letter will be sent out inviting you to attend. 
 
 
 
Monday 15th September           - Nursery Parent Workshop 9.15 – 10.00am 
 
Monday 15th September           - Year 6 Parent Workshop 2.15 – 3.25pm 
 
Tuesday 16th September           - Year 3 Parent Workshop 9.15 – 10.00am 
 
Tuesday 16th September          - Year 4 Parent Workshop 10.30 – 11.15am 
 
Thursday 18th September           - Reception Parent Workshop 9.15 – 10.00am 
 
Friday 19th September                 - Year 5 Parent Workshop – 9.15 – 10.00am 
   
Monday 22nd September           - Year 2 Parent Workshop – 9.15 – 10.00am 
 
Friday 26th September                 - Year 1 Parent Workshop – 9.15 – 10.00am 
 
 
Thursday 11th September – Starting afterschool basketball/dodgeball Club for KS2   
 
 
Tuesday 30th September - HARVEST FESTIVAL (in school, pupil only event) 
 
 
Friday 10th October - Hello Yellow Day – wear something yellow alongside school uniform and bring donation 
for Young Minds 
 

PARENTS CONSULTATIONS 
 

Wednesday 22nd October & Thursday 23rd October - Parents Consultations 3.45pm – 6.30pm  
 
 
Friday 24th October - Break up for Half Term 
 
 
 
                               
 

 
 
 
 

 



 

 

 

 

 

 

   

 
Monday 3rd November   - TRAINING DAY 
 
Tuesday 4th November - Start of Autumn Term 2 
 
Tuesday 11th November – REMEMBERANCE SERVICE (in school, pupil only event) 
 
 

KS2 CHURCH VISITS 
 

Tuesday 4th November - Year 5 church visit 
 
Tuesday 11th November – Year 6 church visit 
 
Tuesday 18th November - Year 4 church visit 
 
Tuesday 25th November – Year 3 church visit 
 
 

CHRISTMAS CELEBRATIONS 
 
 

Tuesday 9th December -               Year 2 Christmas Play 9.20am 
                                                          Year 1 Christmas Play 10.30am  
 
Wednesday 10th December -      Rocksteady Concerts (more details to follow) 
 
Thursday 11th December -           Year 5 & Year 6 Christmas Concert 5.00pm 
      
Friday 12th December -                 Nursery Christmas play 9.15am (for all Nursery children)                                  
                                                          Reception Christmas play 10.30am 
                                                             
 
Tuesday 16th December -              KS2 Church Christmas Service 2.00pm at St Margaret’s Church  
 
 
Friday 19th December -                  REPORTS OUT TO PARENTS      
 
                                               
 
 
 
                                       
 

 
SCHOOL CLOSES – FRIDAY 19TH DECEMBER 2025 

 
START OF SPRING TERM – MONDAY 5TH JANUARY 2026 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 


